



fa437.15

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FA No. 437 of 2015

Smt Rekha and ors v. Sk Hanif and ors

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr S. Saoji, Adv for appellants

CORAM : A.P.BHANGALE, J.

DATE : 13.8.2015.

Notice to respondents, returnable on 1.10.2015.

JUDGE

joshi